
                            CSL Conference Meet
                               Glenview, IL
                   Hosted by Glenbrook South High School
                                10/18/2025
            ========== BOYS VARSITY SOUTH TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    44  Deerfield                                   (15:52.0  79:19.8 0:38.8)
==========================================================
  1      2  Jamie Chandler          12   15:26.1
  2      4  Andrew Calderon         11   15:41.6
  3     11  Beckett Shifrin         10   16:02.7
  4     12  Sam Chaban              12   16:04.5
  5     15  Scott Harvey            12   16:04.9
  6   ( 16) Ethan Reich             11   16:14.7
  7   ( 30) Hugo Albrecht-Bue       12   16:48.9

  2.    54  Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  (15:55.3  79:36.1 0:56.7)
==========================================================
  1      1  Junior Lopez            12   15:21.6
  2      3  Frankie Hackl           11   15:34.8
  3     13  Jack Lyons              11   16:04.6
  4     18  Ryan Taylor             12   16:16.8
  5     19  Mark Uskov              9    16:18.3
  6   ( 22) Owen Wu                 11   16:33.6
  7   ( 28) Owen Cummings           12   16:44.9

  3.    69  Park Ridge (Maine South)                    (16:08.3  80:41.1 0:34.2)
==========================================================
  1      8  Gavin Cook              11   15:55.0
  2      9  Collin Frye             11   15:55.8
  3     14  Alex Czerwionka         11   16:04.9
  4     17  Lucas Runtz             11   16:16.2
  5     21  Brendan Tremblay        11   16:29.2
  6   ( 40) Gabriel Szafranko       11   17:40.5

  4.    86  Winnetka (New Trier)                        (16:18.6  81:33.0 0:54.6)
==========================================================
  1      6  Martin Issa             10   15:46.3
  2     10  Sebastian Vining        10   16:01.9
  3     20  William Chiang          10   16:28.2
  4     24  Tristan Daley           11   16:35.7
  5     26  Lucas Rincon            10   16:40.9
  6   ( 27) Carter Hollis           9    16:42.9
  7   ( 38) Maxwell Overstreet      9    17:19.2

  5.   111  Evanston (Twp.)                             (16:30.6  82:33.0 1:25.6)
==========================================================
  1      5  Andrew Rich             12   15:42.6
  2      7  Andrew Praeuner         10   15:49.9
  3     31  Evan Kleiman            11   16:54.6
  4     33  Dalston Wooller         9    16:57.7
  5     35  Leonidas Patton         9    17:08.2
  6   ( 39) Dylan Wooller           9    17:22.0
  7   ( 41) Lucas Linder            12   17:47.0

  6.   143  Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                (16:48.2  84:00.7 0:27.3)
==========================================================
  1     23  Leo Vaksin              10   16:34.0
  2     25  Luke Lundgaard          11   16:40.5
  3     29  Ray Zenimoto            11   16:47.4
  4     32  Andrew Wetter           10   16:57.5
  5     34  Brady Kalo              12   17:01.3
  6   ( 36) Maxim Djits             12   17:08.8
  7   ( 37) Naoto Majoros           11   17:15.2
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                                    Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== =========================================== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Junior Lopez       12   Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  15:21.6  4:57 
    2    2 Jamie Chandler     12   Deerfield                                   15:26.1  4:59 
    3    3 Frankie Hackl      11   Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  15:34.8  5:01 
    4    4 Andrew Calderon    11   Deerfield                                   15:41.6  5:04 
    5    5 Andrew Rich        12   Evanston (Twp.)                             15:42.6  5:04 
    6    6 Martin Issa        10   Winnetka (New Trier)                        15:46.3  5:05 
    7    7 Andrew Praeuner    10   Evanston (Twp.)                             15:49.9  5:06 
    8    8 Gavin Cook         11   Park Ridge (Maine South)                    15:55.0  5:08 
    9    9 Collin Frye        11   Park Ridge (Maine South)                    15:55.8  5:08 
   10   10 Sebastian Vining   10   Winnetka (New Trier)                        16:01.9  5:10 
   11   11 Beckett Shifrin    10   Deerfield                                   16:02.7  5:10 
   12   12 Sam Chaban         12   Deerfield                                   16:04.5  5:11 
   13   13 Jack Lyons         11   Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  16:04.6  5:11 
   14   14 Alex Czerwionka    11   Park Ridge (Maine South)                    16:04.9  5:11 
   15   15 Scott Harvey       12   Deerfield                                   16:04.9  5:11 
   16   16 Ethan Reich        11   Deerfield                                   16:14.7  5:14 
   17   17 Lucas Runtz        11   Park Ridge (Maine South)                    16:16.2  5:15 
   18   18 Ryan Taylor        12   Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  16:16.8  5:15 
   19   19 Mark Uskov         9    Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  16:18.3  5:15 
   20   20 William Chiang     10   Winnetka (New Trier)                        16:28.2  5:19 
   21   21 Brendan Tremblay   11   Park Ridge (Maine South)                    16:29.2  5:19 
   22   22 Owen Wu            11   Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  16:33.6  5:20 
   23   23 Leo Vaksin         10   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                16:34.0  5:20 
   24   24 Tristan Daley      11   Winnetka (New Trier)                        16:35.7  5:21 
   25   25 Luke Lundgaard     11   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                16:40.5  5:22 
   26   26 Lucas Rincon       10   Winnetka (New Trier)                        16:40.9  5:23 
   27   27 Carter Hollis      9    Winnetka (New Trier)                        16:42.9  5:23 
   28   28 Owen Cummings      12   Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  16:44.9  5:24 
   29   29 Ray Zenimoto       11   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                16:47.4  5:25 
   30   30 Hugo Albrecht-Bue  12   Deerfield                                   16:48.9  5:25 
   31   31 Evan Kleiman       11   Evanston (Twp.)                             16:54.6  5:27 
   32   32 Andrew Wetter      10   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                16:57.5  5:28 
   33   33 Dalston Wooller    9    Evanston (Twp.)                             16:57.7  5:28 
   34   34 Brady Kalo         12   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                17:01.3  5:29 
   35   35 Leonidas Patton    9    Evanston (Twp.)                             17:08.2  5:31 
   36   36 Maxim Djits        12   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                17:08.8  5:32 
   37   37 Naoto Majoros      11   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                17:15.2  5:34 
   38   38 Maxwell Overstreet 9    Winnetka (New Trier)                        17:19.2  5:35 
   39   39 Dylan Wooller      9    Evanston (Twp.)                             17:22.0  5:36 
   40   40 Gabriel Szafranko  11   Park Ridge (Maine South)                    17:40.5  5:42 
   41   41 Lucas Linder       12   Evanston (Twp.)                             17:47.0  5:44 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


